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4'-0" 7'-0" 36 SF |4
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2. 0"

2. 0"

5'-0" 7'-0" 40SF |10
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3'-0" 7'-0" 160 SF |8
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3'-0" 7-0" 120 SF |10

W3

6-0"
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3-0" 7-0" 72SF |3
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D1 30" 7.0
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10'- 0"

M.BEDROOM
12'-0" X 10'-2"

10'-6"

13'- 8"

12! - 8"

63'- 0"

WEST SIDE ROAD

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL

L 1:60

NOT

ES:

Opening schedule may
change according to the
structural design.

The layout of columns and
beams may change
according to the structural
design.

Number of steps may change
according to the plinth and
parking height desired.
Thickness of walls is only
proposed. It may have to
change based on the
structural design to avoid
column/beam projections.

The Contractor and the Consultant shall bear no
responsibility whatsoever where any drawings
provided by it/them in relation to the project / Said
Works, does not comply with any applicable laws
including the bye-laws of the building/society where
such project is situated. Further, it is clarified that it
shall be the responsibility of the Owner to ensure

any and all compliance of the drawings provided by
the Contractor/Consultant.
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GROUND
FLOOR LEVEL
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BALCONY
6! - 8" X 14I - ‘4II

Comments : IGNORE

13! _ On

POOJA
5'.0" X 4'-0

4"

6-8" o

window statement Door Schedule
Type Sill Head Mark [ Width [ Height | Count
Mark |Width| Height | Height Height Count
W o i o 7o ] DI [3-0n 70" 19
10" D2 2-6" |7'-0 12
KW 3.03-0 .00 7.0 7 DW 7-0" 1
Vi > 0l2.0 500 170" 10 PD 3 :0 i 7'-0" 1
W1 5. 0la-0 3.0 7.0 160 SF |8 SFD 1?-? 7'-0" 1
W2 3.04-0" 3.0 7.0 120SF 110 SLD [8'-0" |7'-0 2
W3 6-0a-0 3.0 7.0 3
W4 6-0"6'-8" [0-4" |7'-0" 280 SF |7
W5 5 0la-0 4.8 2.4 "

/3! _ 6"

BEDROOM

12'-0" X/10'-0"

©
DW ) | 13'-0" X 12'-2"
© |

12' . o
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FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

4-10" &

12'-0" X 9' - 2"

5 -

TOILET
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U Y
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5'.0" X8 -0"

1
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|
!

BALCONY
'-0" X 10" - 10’

Comments : IGNORE

M.BEDROOM
13'-0" X12'- 8"

- 0-6"

NOTES:

. Opening schedule may
change according to the
structural design.

. The layout of columns and
beams may change
according to the structural
design.

. Number of steps may change
according to the plinth and
parking height desired.

. Thickness of walls is only
proposed. It may have to
change based on the
structural design to avoid
column/beam projections.

The Contractor and the Consultant shall bear no
responsibility whatsoever where any drawings
provided by it/them in relation to the project / Said
Works, does not comply with any applicable laws
including the bye-laws of the building/society where
such project is situated. Further, it is clarified that it
shall be the responsibility of the Owner to ensure

any and all compliance of the drawings provided by
the Contractor/Consultant.
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AREA STATEMENT

BUILT UP |FIRST FLOOR
AREA 1 LEVEL

1227 SF

BALCONY |FIRST FLOOR
3 LEVEL

42 SF

BALCONY |FIRST FLOOR
1 LEVEL

96 SF

BALCONY |FIRST FLOOR
2 LEVEL

54 SF

UTILITY FIRST FLOOR
AREA LEVEL

66 SF

FIRST FLOOR LEVEL 1487 SF
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NOTES:

window statement Door Schedule . Opening schedule may
change according to the

structural design.

. The layout of columns and

19 beams may change

12 according to the structural

1 design.

1 . Number of steps may change

1 according to the plinth and

2 parking height desired.

. Thickness of walls is only
proposed. It may have to
change based on the
structural design to avoid
column/beam projections.

Type Sill Head Mark [ Width [ Height | Count
Mark |Width| Height | Height Height Area | Count

D1
D2
DW
PD 3-0"
SFD 12'-0"
SLD 8'-0"

N
N| @

3-0" [7-0" 3SF
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P I e e 2
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7'-0 36 SF |4
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7-0" 3
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280 SF
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The Contractor and the Consultant shall bear no
responsibility whatsoever where any drawings
provided by it/them in relation to the project / Said

Works, does not comply with any applicable laws
including the bye-laws of the building/society where
such project is situated. Further, it is clarified that it
shall be the responsibility of the Owner to ensure
any and all compliance of the drawings provided by
the Contractor/Consultant.
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REV.

KITCHEN

PASSAGE 8.-2"X7-4"

KITCHEN
8'-10"X8'-8"

LIVING

6'-8"X14'-4" LIVING SUNKEN SLAB
Comments : IGNORE 17' - 4" X 11' - 0“

|

10"-6" X 12" - 2"

AREA STATEMENT

BUILT UP |SECOND 1241 SF
AREA FLOOR LEVEL

BALCONY |SECOND 39 SF
2 FLOOR LEVEL

PASSAGE |SECOND 220 SF
AREA FLOOR LEVEL

I
I
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|
|
|
|
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NOTES:

window statement Door Schedule Opening schedule may
change according to the

Type Sill Head Mark [ Width [ Height | Count structural design.
Mark |Width| Height | Height Height Area | Count . The layout of columns and
beams may change

12 according to the structural

1 design.

. Number of steps may change
according to the plinth and
parking height desired.

. Thickness of walls is only
proposed. It may have to
change based on the
structural design to avoid
column/beam projections.
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The Contractor and the Consultant shall bear no
responsibility whatsoever where any drawings
provided by it/them in relation to the project / Said
Works, does not comply with any applicable laws
including the bye-laws of the building/society where
such project is situated. Further, it is clarified that it
shall be the responsibility of the Owner to ensure
any and all compliance of the drawings provided by
the Contractor/Consultant.
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NOTES:
window statement Door Schedule . Opening schedule may
change according to the
Type Sill Head Mark | Width | Height | Count structural design.
Mark |Width| Height | Height Height Area | Count . The layout of columns and
o T beams may change
g T T o D1 3-0" [7-0 19 )
Fw - 4-0" |3-0 7-0 3SF 1 D2 76 7.0 12 ggcsz%rr(]jlng to the structural
oA o Y " DW 7-0" 1 X
\Ij\:v g 8.. 2 g., g. g" ; g.. ig 2:2 10 PD 30" 7.0 1 . Number of steps may change
Wi [5-0'[4-0" [3-0" |7-0"  |160SF |8 SFD  [12'-0" |7'-0" |1 according to the plinth and
W2 [3-0"4-0" [3-0" |7-0"  |120SF |10 SLD  |g-0" [7-0" ]2 parking he'gfht desired.
T o 2 T . Thickness of walls is only
W3 6'-0"|4'-0" |3'-0 7-0 72 SF 3
Wa 6-0"l6-8 |0-a" 70" 280 SE |7 proposed. It may have to
W5  |[5-0"|4'-0" |-1-8" |2-4" 80SF |4 change based on the
structural design to avoid
column/beam projections.
The Contractor and the Consultant shall bear no
- - - - - - responsibility whatsoever where any drawings
provided by it/them in relation to the project / Said
Works, does not comply with any applicable laws
including the bye-laws of the building/society where
such project is situated. Further, it is clarified that it
‘ shall be the responsibility of the Owner to ensure
‘ any and all compliance of the drawings provided by
the Contractor/Consultant.
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